
BID2019-03 FURNISHING, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF WATER METER TEST BENCH AND RECYCLING SYSTEM FOR THE CITY OF TRENTON, DEPT OF WATER SEWER 

BID OPENING 1/23/19 AT 11:00AM

BID2019-03 FURNISHING, 

DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF 

WATER METER TEST BENCH AND 

RECYCLING SYSTEM FOR THE CITY 

OF TRENTON, DEPARTMENT OF 

WATER & SEWER

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 1

NAME OF BIDDER OW INVESTORS LLC DBA MARS COMPANY

ADDRESS 3925 SW 13TH STREET

CITY, STATE, ZIP OCALA, FL 34474

CONTACT NAME MIKE MASTIC

TELEPHONE 352-694-7195

FAX 352-694-7397

E-MAIL MIKEMASTIC@MARSWATER.COM

STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP 

DISCLOSURE INCLUDED

BID GUARANTEE

10% INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY W.O.P.A/MARY 

LANGLEY

CONSENT OF SURETY INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY

PREVAILING WAGE STATEMENT INCLUDED

PERFORMANCE BOND AND 

LABOR AND MATERIAL PAYMENT 

BOND

REQUIRED FROM AWARDED VENDOR PRIOR TO AWARD WITH SIGNED 

CONTRACTS

REQUIRED EVIDENCE 

EEO/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION 

REGULATIONS QUESTIONAIRE INCLUDED
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT 

OF ADDENDA DATE FOR 

DECEMBER 28, 2018 INCLUDED
POSTPONEMENT NOTICE TO 

BIDDERS DATE FOR JANUARY 8, 

2019 INCLUDED

NJ BUSINESS REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATE INCLUDED

NOTICE OF INTENT TO 

SUBCONTRACT FORM NO

SUB-CONTRACTORS NONE

NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT INCLUDED

NJ PUBLIC WORKERS CONTRACT 

CERTIFICATE VENDOR IS REGISTERED

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES 

ACT OF 1990 LANGUAGE INCLUDED

DISCLOSURE OF INVESTED 

ACTIVITIES IN IRAN INCLUDED

DEBAREMENT NOTICE (REQUIRED) INCLUDED

EQUIPMENT CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

ETHICS COMPLAINT DISCLOSURE INCLUDED

CITY OF TRENTON RESIDENT 

EMPLOYMENT POLICY INCLUDED

EIC VENDOR IS REGISTERED

60-DAY EXTENSION 

COMPLIANCE YES

COMPLIANCE WITH EMERGENCY 

SERVICES YES

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE REQUIRED FROM AWARDED VENDOR PRIOR TO AWARD

THREE (3) REFERENCES INCLUDED

TOTAL BID FOR ITEMS#1-6 $511,194.43 

EXCEPTIONS (IF ANY) YES SEE ATTACHED

FATAL FLAW NONE

mailto:MIKEMASTIC@MARSWATER.COM





